
NYC/NY,NJ
Tonar Liz Manee Tel: 973-586-9000
www.tonar.com Liz@tonar.com

Relay Specialties Bob Wagner Tel: 800-673-5700
www.relayspecs.com robertw@relayspec.com

Solid State Inc. Mike Laquin Tel: 973-429-8700
www.solidstate.com michaell@solidstateinc.com

New Yorker Electronics Tel: 201-750-1171
www.newyorkerelectronics.com sales@newyorkerelectronics.com 

UPSTATE NY
LCL Electronics, Inc. Paul Lisandrelli Tel: 315-676-2000
www.lclectronics.com plisandrelli@lclelectronics.co

CALIFORNIA
Nexsun Electronics, Inc. Adam Robbins Tel: 949-855-5684
www.nexsuninc.com arobbins@nexsuninc.com

Kensington Electronics, Inc. Mike Henderson Tel: 512-339-3306
www.keiconn.com mhenderson@keiconn.com

FLORIDA
America II Electronics, Inc. Tel: 800-767-2637
www.americaii.com sales@americaii.com

NEW ENGLAND
Beyond Components, Inc. Lou Dinkel Tel: 800-971-4242
www.beyondc.com ld@beyondc.com

GEORGIA
World Micro, Inc. Mike Quarles Tel: 770-698-1900
www.worldmicro.com Mquarles@worldmicro.com 

TEXAS
Kensington Electronics, Inc. Mike Henderson Tel: 512-339-3306
www.keiconn.com mhenderson@keiconn.com

Breiz'elec, Inc. Michel Gloaguen Tel: 713-623-8440
www.breizelec.com sales@breizelec.com

MICHIGAN
Beyond Components, Inc. Annette Lang Tel: 248-926-0303
www.beyondc.com alang@beyondc.com

MASSACHUSSETS
Kensington Electronics, Inc. Mike Henderson Tel: 512-339-3306
www.keiconn.com mhenderson@keiconn.com
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REPRESENTATIVES THAT COVER NORTH AMERICA
ILLINOIS
Voyager Stephanie Burton Tel: 847-437-2900
www.voyagercorp.com sburton@voyagercorp.com

IOWA
Beyond Components, Inc. Lorie Brydon Tel: 319-373-2923
www.beyondc.com lorieb@beyondc.com

WISCONSIN
Beyond Components, Inc. Randall Chezem Tel: 262-798-9810
www.beyondc.com randallc@beyondc.com

Voyager Stephanie Burton Tel: 414-476-2100
www.voyagercorp.com sburton@voyagercorp.com

MINNESOTA
Beyond Components, Inc. Brad Hanson Tel: 651-405-6655
www.beyondc.com bradh@beyondc.com

Voyager Stephanie Burton Tel: 763-571-7766
www.voyagercorp.com sburton@voyagercorp.com

UTAH
Beyond Components, Inc. Bryan Dinkel Tel: 800-605-2323
www.beyondc.com bryand@beyondc.com

INDIANA
Beyond Components, Inc. Caroline Fishburn Tel: 800-605-2323
www.beyondc.com carolinef@beyondc.com

MISSOURI
Beyond Components, Inc. Tom Zimmerman Tel: 314-344-0344
www.beyondc.com tomz@beyondc.com

CANADA
Kensington Electronics, Inc. Mike Henderson Tel: 512-339-3306
www.keiconn.com mhenderson@keiconn.com

Irwin Industrial Eron Sluga Tel: 905-882-3867
www.irwin-ind.com esluga@irwin-ind.com

MEXICO
Kensington Electronics, Inc. Mike Henderson Tel: 512-339-3306
www.keiconn.com mhenderson@keiconn.com


